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C-1 - Amended Description of 2016 Projects

EXHIBIT C-1

AMENDED DESCRIPTION OF 2016 PROJECTS!

Description

Approximate
Principal Amount

Pike Place Market PC1-N

Parking Pay Stations

Alaska Way Corridor (GF)
Financial IT Upgrades Depts. (GF)
23" Ave. Corridor (CPT-10%)
Seawall (CPT-2.5%)

Transit Corridor

Seawall (CPT-25%)

Alaska Way Corridor (CPT-2.5%)

Fire Stations

Fire Station 5

North Precinct

Financial IT Upgrades (FAS)
SMT IDF Server Closets
Data Center Long

S. Lander Grade Separation

Alaska Way Viaduct
Issuance Costs and Pricing Adjustments

Total

$ 6,000,000

9,086,000
5,000,000
4,487,111
7,927,487
25,000,000
973,000
8,413,000
((33:721;000))

9,221,000
10,888,795
2,000,000
5,500,000
26,693,470
2,500,000
2,100,000
1,000,000
3,500,000
3,908,696

$134,198,559

! Reflects 2016 Projects, as set forth in Ordinance 124924 (Exhibit A). Strikethroughs and insertions indicate

changes to the text set forth in Ordinance 124924 (Exhibit A).
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